
www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Fabric
• 100% Cotton Denim 390gsm (13.75oz)

Size
• Regular:  77-112
• Stout:  87 -132
• Long:  74-94

Features
• 3M 8910 Reflective taped ‘Hoop’ pattern 

around leg
• Regular fit leg and waist
• 5 back patch jean pockets with 6 belt loops
• YKK branded zip front fly
• Reinforced riveted stress points
• Double stitched seams for increased 

durability
• Stonewash finish 

BP6050T

3M Taped Rough Rider Jeans
Regular Fit Waist
BP6050T

Blue
(BTWB)

Double back hip patch patch pockets
Rough Rider waistband patch label

3M 8910 Reflective Tape stitched 
onto knees on both legs

YKK branded metal zipper

Front curved pockets with twin 
needle top stitch around opening

6mm twin needle top stitching along 
back and front rise for extra strength

Reinforced 
riveted stress 

points

6 belt loops with twin needle top stitching

6mm twin 
needle top 
stitching along 
side for extra 
strength

Double turn hem with 15mm top stitch

Front RHS 
coin pocket



www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

PRODUCT INFORMATION

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS

BP6050T        

BP6007T
3M  TAPED DRILL PANT

Australian/ New Zealand Standards
• AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide 

to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling 
Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO 
THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - Labelling of 
Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT 
AND DETAILS

• AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS

• AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - 
Fibre Content Labelling
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

• AS/NZS 4399:1996: Sun Protective 
Clothing - Evaluation and Classification
THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION 
RATING OF UPF 50+ 

• AS/NZS 1906.4:2010: Hi Visibility Material 
For Safety Garments. 
RETROREFLECTIVE TAPE ON THIS GARMENT 
ALSO MEETS THE RETROREFLECTIVE 
PERFORMANCE REQUIRED. 

• AS/NZS 4602.1:2011: Hi Visibility 
Safety Garments. Garments For High Risk 
Application.
RETRO-REFLECTIVE TAPE CONFIGURATION H 
PATTERN  MEETS CLASS N STANDARD.

International Standards
• ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care 

Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile 
Products
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 
WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL 
SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

BPC6007T
3M TAPED 8 POCKET 

CARGO PANT

What is the in leg length on Regular (crotch to 
finish hem)?

• 77: 82cm,  82: 82cm,  87: 83cm,  92: 83cm, 
97: 84cm, 102: 84cm, 107: 85cm, 112: 85cm 

What is the in leg length on Stout (crotch to 
finish hem)?

• 87: 74cm, 92: 75cm, 97: 75cm, 102: 76cm, 
107: 76cm,112: 77cm,117: 77cm, 122: 77cm, 
127: 78cm,132: 78cm

What is the in leg length on Long (crotch to 
finish hem)?

• 74: 85cm,  79: 86cm,  84: 86cm,  89: 88cm, 
94: 88cm

BP6053T
3M TAPED INDUSTRIAL

 WORK DENIM JEAN

To fit waist size (cm)

To fit waist size (inches)

Inner leg length (cm)

77 

30 

80

82 

32 

82

87 

34 

82

92 

36 

84

97 

38 

84

102 

40 

86

107 

42 

86

112 

44 

88

PANTS: Regular MENS

To fit waist size (cm)

To fit waist size (inches)

Inner leg length (cm)

 

 

 

 

 

 

87 

34 

78

92 

36 

80

97 

38 

80

102 

40 

82

107 

42 

82

112 

44 

84

117 

46 

84 

122 

48 

84

127 

50 

84 

132 

52 

84

PANTS: Stout MENS

To fit waist size (cm)

To fit waist size (inches)

Inner leg length (cm)

74 

29 

85

79 

31 

85

84 

33 

87

89 

35 

87

94 

37 

88

PANTS: Long MENS


