

3M Taped Rough Rider Jeans Regular Fit Waist

BP6050T

Features

- 3M 8910 Reflective taped 'Hoop' pattern around leg
- Regular fit leg and waist
- 5 back patch jean pockets with 6 belt loops
- YKK branded zip front fly
- Reinforced riveted stress points
- Double stitched seams for increased durability
- Stonewash finish

Fabric

• 100% Cotton Denim 390gsm (13.75oz)

Size

Regular: 77-112Stout: 87 -132Long: 74-94



Blue (BTWB)





Double back hip patch patch pocketsRough Rider waistband patch label



6 belt loops with twin needle top stitching

Front curved pockets with twin needle top stitch around opening

YKK branded metal zipper

6mm twin needle top stitching along back and front rise for extra strength

3M 8910 Reflective Tape stitched onto knees on both legs















TECHNICAL FAQ's

What is the in leg length on Regular (crotch to finish hem)?

77: 82cm, 82: 82cm, 87: 83cm, 92: 83cm,
97: 84cm, 102: 84cm, 107: 85cm, 112: 85cm

What is the in leg length on Stout (crotch to finish hem)?

87: 74cm, 92: 75cm, 97: 75cm, 102: 76cm, 107: 76cm, 112: 77cm, 117: 77cm, 122: 77cm, 127: 78cm, 132: 78cm

What is the in leg length on Long (crotch to finish hem)?

• 74: 85cm, 79: 86cm, 84: 86cm, 89: 88cm, 94: 88cm

SIMILAR PRODUCTS



BP6053T 3M TAPED INDUSTRIAL WORK DENIM JEAN



3M TAPED DRILL PANT



BPC6007T 3M TAPED 8 POCKET CARGO PANT

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

- AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957

 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND DETAILS
- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling
 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS

- **AS/NZS 2622:1996:** Textile Products Fibre Content Labelling BISLEY WORK WEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT
- **AS/NZS 4399:1996:** Sun Protective Clothing Evaluation and Classification *THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION RATING OF UPF 50+*
- **AS/NZS 1906.4:2010:** Hi Visibility Material For Safety Garments.

 **RETROREFLECTIVE TAPE ON THIS GARMENT ALSO MEETS THE RETROREFLECTIVE PERFORMANCE REQUIRED.
- AS/NZS 4602.1:2011: Hi Visibility Safety Garments. Garments For High Risk Application.
- RETRO-REFLECTIVE TAPE CONFIGURATION H PATTERN MEETS CLASS N STANDARD.

International Standards

 ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products

BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

PANTS: Regular												MEN
To fit waist size (cm)	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112				
To fit waist size (inches)	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44				
Inner leg length (cm)	80	82	82	84	84	86	86	88				
PANTS: Stout												MEN
To fit waist size (cm)			87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
To fit waist size (inches)			34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52
Inner leg length (cm)			78	80	80	82	82	84	84	84	84	84
PANTS: Long												MEN
To fit waist size (cm)	74	79	84	89	94							
To fit waist size (inches)	29	31	33	35	37							
Inner leg length (cm)	85	85	87	87	88							